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Breeze Southwests

Coming Soon! A Brand New FlyMacArthur.com Website!

005 01 00 50

BEV/Y] Hour(s) Minute(s) Second(s)

gMALL 4,0

o\
;i;ﬂ’?:i;';

USA TODAY

READERS
CHOICH
2023



R, MacArthur Airport 631.467.3300 == info@flymacarthur.com f X

Breeze Airways

Frontier

Southwest

Rental Cars

=

Dining & Shopping

| Ve

ISP ="

Long Island MacArthur Airport

Parking

LIRR Packages

AIRLINE

Southwestes

Southwests

FRONTIER

~”"
Breee

Southweste

Southwestes

Southwests

FRONTIER

~"
Breeze

Canthuacts

FROM

Orlando

Baltimore/Washington

Ft. Myers

West Palm Beach

Raleigh-Durham

Baltimore/Washington

West Palm Beach

Ft. Lauderdale

Orlando

Orlando

Vero Beach

Tamna

100 Arrival Ave, Ronkonkoma, NY
11779

FLT

389

1749

2522

2448

330

3526

1765

1984

1759

3056

582

17AA

TIME

10:25 AM

10:50 AM

12:40 PM

1:11 PM

1:17 PM

1:55 PM

3:40 PM

4:27 PM

4:50 PM

5:03 PM

6:45 PM

A-55 PM

Long Island MacArthur Airport as of March, 7, 2024, 11:59 am

NERIVALES |

CLM

2

STATUS

Arrived

Arrived

12:49 PM

On Time

On Time

2:02 PM

On Time

On Time

4:52 PM

On Time

On Time

MNn Timea

Discover Long Island!
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BIPARTISAN INFRASTRUCTURE LAW

$14M TO BUILD

ABETTER (ISP

Long Island MacArthur Airport

faa.gov/hil

Who We Are
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BI’ ceZe AI 'wW SYS Fly MacArthur News

News on Breeze to Vero Beach & More

MacArthur Airport Wins Third

Welcome to New York Breeze Airways! We are so excited to welcome you as a new carrier at Long Island MacArthur
Consecutive USA Today 10Best Awards

Airport. Breeze serves Vero Beach, Charleston, Norfolk, Richmond, Raleigh-Durham, & Portland, Maine with non-
stop flights. Breeze also provides BreezeThru flights (same plane with a brief stop) to New Orleans & Jacksonville. Frontier Airlines Returns Non-Stop to
Book now at Breeze Airways. Fort Myers

. : : e : : ISP Celebrates Richmond Inaugural & 8
David G. Neeleman is a businessman and entrepreneur. He's the founder of 5 commercial airlines including Breeze 5

Airways, JetBlue, Morris Air, Westjet & Azul. Learn more about Breeze, David Neeleman, & this NICE new airline. Bregzs Alrwys DesHnadons

Long Island MacArthur Announces
$26M in Terminal Projects and
Completion of the Ground

Transportation Center
Air Show 2023

Breeze Airways to Charleston, Norfolk,
& Richmond - BreezeThru to New

Orleans Jacksonville Tampa

STEM Partnership with Cradle of
Aviation

Airport Unveils New Ground

Transportation Center
Careers

Apply For Resident Parking Permits Via
Online Form & Submit Via Mail

Follow Us on Social Media for the Latest

News

Breeze Airways Inaugural to Charleston
Photos

Open “https://www.flymacarthur.com/breeze/” in a new tab
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Fort Myers flights nonstop now through mid-May. Atlanta
nonstop returns the spring. You can book now for all these
flights.

Atlanta (ATL) 2024_isp_maps_atl_frontier

Myl' uUc otatn (mTK)

rlandoffMCO)
Tampa (TPA)

Fort Myers (RSW) West Palm Beach/Palm Beach (PBI)

100 Arrival Ave, Ronkonkoma, NY
11779
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Southwest Airlines Fly MacArthur News

News on Breeze to Vero Beach & More

MacArthur Airport Wins Third
Consecutive USA Today 10Best Awards

Frontier Airlines Returns Non-Stop to
Fort Myers

ISP Celebrates Richmond Inaugural & 8
. ; % Breeze Airways Destinations

Long Island MacArthur Announces
$26M in Terminal Projects and
Completion of the Ground

Transportation Center
Air Show 2023

Breeze Airways to Charleston, Norfolk,
& Richmond - BreezeThru to New
Orleans Jacksonville Tampa

STEM Partnership with Cradle of
Aviation

i JA 54

Airport Unveils New Ground

Transportation Center

Careers

Apply For Resident Parking Permits Via
| U ¢ 7 Online Form & Submit Via Mail

Book on southwest.com Follow Us on Social Media for the Latest

News

800.435.9792
Breeze Airways Inaugural to Charleston
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Open “https://www.flymacarthur.com/southwest/” in a new tab BIAIL Photos
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